

दि ओरिएण्टल इश्योरेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ओरिएण्टल हाऊस पो. बो. नं० 7037
ए-25/27, आसफ अली रोड, नई दिल्ली-110002



THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Regd. Office : Oriental House, P.B. No. 7037
A-25/27, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi - 110002

PUBLIC LIABILITY INDUSTRIAL POLICY SCHEDULE



Policy No : 253200/48/2024/17 Prev Policy No : 253200/48/2023/22
Cover Note No : Cover Note Dt :
Insured's Name : AC0000001881 -UTTARAKHAND Issuing Office : 253200 – DO DEHRADUN
JAL VIDYUT NIGAM (GSTN : 05AAACU6672R1ZN) (GSTN : 05AAACT0627R4Z2)
Address : UJJWAL, MAHARANI BAGH Address : 4-B, 1st Floor, Sachdeva Colony
GMS ROAD, DEHRADUN (Opp-Nainital Bank Ltd.)
UK 248001 Haridwar Road, Dehradun
DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND-248001
Tel/Fax/Email : 0/ /NA Tele/Fax/Email : 0135-2729715, 2729721/0135-2729917
Dev. Officer : Broker : LC0000000198 SALASAR SERVICES
INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LTD

Period of Insurance : FROM 00:00 ON 01/04/2023 TO MIDNIGHT OF 31/03/2024

Collection No & Dt : CHQ 2226004267 – 31/03/2023 GST INVOICE NO : 0521155771 UIN : 0

Gross Premium : 1,37,999 GST : 24,840 Stamp Duty : .5 Total : 1,62,839

Total Premium in Words : Indian Rupees One Lakh Sixty-Two Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty-Nine Only

Indemnity Limit : ANY ONE ACCIDENT RS 10,00,00,000.00
AGGREGATE DURING THE POLICY PERIOD RS 10,00,00,000.00

Location No : 16 Location Name : 16 different locations in U.K.
Address : 16 different locations in Uttarakhand for which 16 IAR policies issued against
Tender No. 03/UJVNL/EE Tender No. 03/UJVNL/EE
(TRG)/ INSURANCE/ 2022-23 (TRG)/ INSURANCE/ 2022-23
Dated 05/03/2023 Dated 05/03/2023
DEHRADUN
UTTARAKHAND – 248001

Retroactive Date : 13/12/2019

Territory/Jurisdiction : India / India

Place: DEHRADUN

Date : 31/03/2023

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd

In case of any query regarding the policy, please call Toll

Free No. 1800 11 8485 or 011 33208485

CIN : U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this Policy are in Indian Rupees

CIN : U66010DL1947GOI007158 IRDA Regn. No. 556 – Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.co.in

कृपया अपनी पत्राचार पॉलिसी जारीकर्ता कार्यालय से ही करें।

Address all communications to policy issuing office only

दि ओरिएण्टल इन्शोरेंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ओरिएण्टल हाऊस पो. बो. नं० 7037
ए-25/27, आसफ अली रोड, नई दिल्ली-110002



THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Regd. Office : Oriental House, P.B. No. 7037
A-25/27, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi - 110002

Attached to and forming part of policy number 253200/11/2024/17

The Insurance under this policy is subject to terms and conditions given in the policy attached here to the following specific conditions

In the event of a claim under the policy exceeding Rs. 1 lac or a claim for refund of premium exceeding Rs. 1 lac, the insured will comply with the provisions of the AML policy of the Company. The AML policy is available in all our operating offices as well as Company's website

Excess: .25% of AOA Limit with a maximum of Rs. 1,50,000/-

Voluntary Excess :

Financier Names are as per the list attached: Not applicable

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy shall be void abinitio (from inception).

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the Company has/have herein to set his/their hands at DO DEHRADUN (GSTIN: 05AAACT0627R4Z2) on 31ST DAY OF MARCH 2023

Entered By : ANAND MEHROTRA
Examined By : Naresh Paul

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd

Authorised Signatory

Place: DEHRADUN
Date : 31/03/2023

For and on behalf of
The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd

Authorised Signatory

In case of any query regarding the policy, please call Toll
Free No. 1800 11 8485 or 011 33208485

CIN : U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this Policy are in Indian Rupee
IRDA Regn. No. 556 – Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.co.in

CIN : U66010DL1947GOI007158

कृपया अपनी पत्राचार पॉलिसी जारीकर्ता कार्यालय से ही करें।

Address all communications to policy issuing office only